6) SDB SR (As per aƩached technical specificaƟon) Set 205,000.00 1.00 205,000.00 
 7) SDB SR 01 (As per aƩached technical specificaƟon) Set 275,000.00 1.00 275,000.00 

Total Price (Ready Stock) in BDT 2,926,000.00

GRAND TOTAL (Excluding VAT & AIT) in BDT 2,926,000.00

Amount in words : BDT Two Million Nine Hundred and Twenty-Six Thousand Only.

1 of 2

Plot 1/B, Road 90, Gulshan - 2, Dhaka 1212, Bangladesh | p: (880 2) 5881 1858, 989 1442 | f:(880 2) 5881 5160 | e: info@cross-
world.com

CROSS WORLD POWER LTD

1. VALIDITY:   Our offer will remain valid for a period for 30 days from the date of this offer.